
adidas Combat Sport Distributor List - 2015
Country Distributors Contact Telephone # em@il Dep. Code Zip Code City Region

UNITED STATES ACS GEAR Scott Viscomi +1(760) 622.5056 scott.viscomi@acsgear.com 245-20 Jericho Turnpike Floral Par New York North America

MEXICO ACTI SPORT Mr Jose Ferez / Laura Quiroz +52 1 (55) 5662 0607 laura.quiroz@actisports.mx Av. Universidad 1853 COL Oxtopulco 4 4310 Del Coyoacan North America

UNITED STATES JUDO GEAR USA LLC 15406566342 charlie.wall@judogearusa.com; chuck.wall@judogearusa.com 7 BEARS DEN 74 7436 OAKLAND

CANADA Jukado Joel Boucher / Nicolas Gill -8019 jboucher@jukado.com 10126, Blvd St-Laurent H3 H3L 2N7 Montreal North America

ARGENTINA BUDOKAN Mr Jorge Orpianesi 5,43514E+11 jorgeorpianesi@hotmail.com Orpianesi Jorge Santiago SARMIENTO 375 Cordoba South America

CHILE DISTRIBUIDORA TRO LTD Mr Jose Corces 5627357282 jcorces@tro.cl Recoleta 975-983 Santiago South America

PERU ICHER SPORT Jesus Rechi Perez +56 (45) 311379 jesus.rechi@gmail.com South America

VENEZUELA LASK INC Mr Alejandro Castro +58 4 143 292 618 acastrokodokai@hotmail.com Av. Milan Edificio la discoteca Caracas South America

ECUADOR MARTIAL ARTS ECUADOR btacuri@ups.edu.ec Calle UNE 3- 94 Azuay 0101 Cuenca South America

BRAZIL MKS IMPORTACAO E COMERCIO LTDA Mr Murilo Saba + 55 (11) 5583 0737 mksadidas@uol.com.br Rua Das Camelias N° 213 4 4048060 Mirandopolis Sao Paulo South America

PANAMA Olympic Sports Latinoamerica SA René Schaible 5072232063 rschaible@3tiras.com Calle Alberto Navarro,Edif. Las Gar Apartado Postal N°0816-02002 Ciudad de Panama south america

Budomart (Taiwan) Co Ltd Chang Mei Tsu 886-2-8866-6500 N° 340, SEC. 6, ZHONGSHAN N Rd., SHILIN DIST 11 111 R.O.C TAPEI CITY ASIA

JAPAN Defier Maki Sakaue /Hitoshi Sugai -10128,625 matuko-ito@defier.co.jp Tech Hiroo Building 8F 1-10-5 Hiroo,Shinuya-Ku 15 150-0012 Tokyo ASIA

KOREA,Republic of JEWOO SPORTS Gil Seo Kim +82 (2) 3019 3831 gilseo.kim@jewoosports.co.kr;kwangwoo.yun@jewoosports.com4F CHUNG-MOK BLDG. 16-7, BANPO-DAERO, SEOCHO-GU Seoul ASIA

SINGAPORE LIANG SENG Mr Steven Tan +(65) 6858 1828 steven@liangseng.com 601 Sims Drive #02-13,  Pan-I Complex 38 387382 SINGAPORE ASIA

CHINA Shandong taishan Sports Equipment Ms. Lily Zhong 8,65346E+11 lilyzhong@taishansports.com;cuigang@taishansports.com 1 Taishan Tiyu road Leling City Shandong

AUSTRALIA JOLS PTY LTD Mr Paul Jolley 1300690698 paul@jols.com.au 11-13 Butler Way VI Vic 3043 Tullamarine Oceania

NEW ZEALAND TEAMSPORTS LTD Mr Manesh Vallab +64 9 263 5000 manesh@teamsports.co.nz 11 DRUCES ROAD MANUKAU AUCKLAND Oceania

ROMANIA Budo Best SRL Gaby Oancea 40723519694 office@budobest.eu 4 Cpt. Valdemar Lascarescu Street Sector 5 5 52378 Bucharest

SWITZERLAND BUDOSPORT NIPPON AG Mrs Jacqueline Eichenberger +41 44 241 5466 info@budo.ch RolandStrasse 15 CH CH-8004 ZURICH EUROPE

UNITED KINGDOM CIMAC Mr David Mills sales@cimac.net Highlands Road, B9  B90 4NG Solihull EUROPE

POLAND DAN SPORT Mr Piotr Babicz +48 71 367 1840 dansport@dansport.pl EUROPE

GERMANY IPPON SHOP OHG Mr Otto Kneitinger +49-(0)*9443-700389 service@ippon-‐shop.com Rudolf Diesel Strasse 2 93326 Abensberg EUROPE

ITALY JUTE SPORTS S.R.L Mr Emilio Appiana /Mrs Paola Appiana +39 022 614 52 55 emilio@budomarket.com Via Marco Aurelio 35 35-20127 MILANO EUROPE

SWEDEN KAMISPORT AB Mr Pentti Von Furtenrecht +46 332 284 74 pentti@kamisport.se Box  299 50 503 10 BORAS EUROPE

SLOVAKIA KATSUDO Mr Vladimir Dzurenda 421-905327826 katsudo@nextra.sk Solivarska 28 Presov EUROPE

CROATIA LMK INTERNATIONAL D.O.O MR Enes Didic +385 12319 000/ 385 9 enes.didic@afight.net Hribarov prilaz 3 Zagreb EUROPE

ROMANIA MASIBO Mrs Alina Gerlinda Tinca -571366 contact@masibosport.ro STR. Viitoului BI 40AP 7 PETROSANI EUROPE

NETHERLANDS NIHON SPORT Mr Peter Wetzer +31 (0) 4925 20227 / peter@budosport.nl Waterdijk 4 57 5705CK HELMOND EUROPE

SPAIN NORIS JUDO SPAIN Mr Angel Serrano Miguel 34913182205 informacion@norisjudo.com C/Ciudad de Frias, 16 Nave 2 28 28021 MADRID EUROPE

PORTUGAL NORTE MARCIAIS Cristina de barros 918560669 nortemarciaisport@gmail.com AV. D. AFONSO HENRIQUES 352 LOJA1 47 4760-283 VN FAMALICAO EUROPE

GREECE OLYMPUS Mr George Theodoridis +30 2 351 022 549 olympussport@hol.gr 2 klm Katerini-Larissa 60 60100 KATERINI PIERIA EUROPE

NORWAY Pure Martial Arts AS kimloekkeberg@gmail.com;roy.hansen@vikenfiber.no soerengkaia 95 1 194 OSLO EUROPE

ISRAEL BODY POWER Mr Hashem Samman +972 2 23 43 761 / +9 nana26@bezeqint.net Salah El Dien St.11 Beit Hnina PO 19 19144 Jerusalem MIDDLE EAST

UNITED ARAB EMIRATESDIRECT TRADING Ms. Amal Hammouda amal@direct-trading.ae;wael@direct-trading.ae Gold & Diamond Park Sheikh Zayed RdBldg. 5 Office 210 P.O. Box 9344 Dubai

TURKEY SPORSISTEM Volkan Akyuz 90-312 311 7393 sporsistem@hotmail.com Ulus Ishani e-Blok N°308 TR TR-06050  ULUS /ANKARA MIDDLE EAST

EGYPT SPORT GATE BASSEL basseljudo@yahoo.COM 3 OMARAT ELSHERKA ELWATANIA HAY ELSEFARAT  NASR CITY CAIRO MIDDLE EAST

INDONESIA SPORTINDO Mr. Anil Gill 6,22143E+11 ag@orindoprima.com Kompleks Ruko Cempaka Mas Blook J  N°56 Jl Let Jend Suprapto10 10640 JAKARTA ASIA

LEBAx SPORTS  FOR ALL Mr Bassem Aad +961 1 89 4651 / + 96 supplychain@sportsforall.com ; sales@sportsforall.com MIDDLE EAST

IRAN Tejarat bavers qeshm simin.bavers@outlook.com 4nd Floor 4 west 38th Alley South Allameh Tabatabaee St, Teheran MIDDLE EAST
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ca SOUTH AFRICA SNT SPORTS (PTY) LTD Mr DEAN GEE / Mr Dino Hadjipaschalis+2711 4448 800 / +278 dean@sntsports.co.za / dino@sntsports.co.za 39 Commerce Crescent eastgate Ext 21 2148 SANDTON AFRICA
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